
126 

89508 
89509 
89510 
89511 
89512 
89513 
69514 
89533 
89540 
89546 
89548 
89556 
89557 
89558 
89559 
89560 
89564 
89564 
89550 
89565 
89566 
89567 
89568 
89569 

Chloe Palmr 
fnnie Matlock 
Margarét Hilton 
Ethel Ridener’ 
Jerusha Carey 
Lizzie Smithy 
Eva ‘Smalygo 
Cliff Myers 
eS; Johnson 
Wm.Hellewell 
Genéral Govt. 
Regional Planning Com. 
W.Warrg@m Ferrell 
Burke Gibbs Co. 
Geo.B.Gumbar t 
W. C. Black 

Ed 0.Cassidy 
Jas .Harrington 
L.L.Kelsey 
Goi .Joiner 
P.J,J0yce 
Nathen Martin 
Joe Del Baccaro 

Pasion 
Pasion: 
Pension 

Pension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Fees 
Juror 
Juror 
Payroll 
Payro 11 
Juror 

Est. #4. 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Sal ary 
Sal ary 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15.00 
15. 00 

«85 
21.00 
20.00 

313.30 
75.00 

* 3.00 
19698.39 

18.00 
21.00 
° 6.00 

146.48 
1.50 

Disallow 4d. 

*Disalloved,. 

Disallowed. 

Disallowed. 

Disal lowed. 

Motion was made by WeL.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the resignation 

of E.S.Biming, District No. 3 Dawson, be and the same is hereby accepted. Motion carried. 

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that J.£.Stanton, 

peand he is hereby appoint ed Justice of the Peace within and for District No. 3, Dawson, 

to replace E.S.Binnirg, resigned. Motion carried. 

Motion was made by WeL.North, seconded by J.SShaver,- that the mtter 

of the investigation of T.L.Powell, former Justice of the Peace within end for District No. 

12, Talsa County, be. and the same is hereby continued until Monday, May 5, thi 1924, at which 

time Mr. Powell is axpected to furnish:a report, in detail, or as much as is possible, to the 

County ‘Commissioners. Motion carried. 

Motion was made by W.LN,rth, seconded by J.SeShaver, that the following 

claims be disallowed, for the reason that there are insufficient funds with which to pay 

same. Claims Numbered: 89321, 89565, 89566, 89567, 89568 and 89569. Motion carried. 

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that The First National 

Bank of Tulsa, Oklahoma be notified to cash expense claims for the Sheriff's office when 

same have been properly endorsed by Sheriff, County Attomey, one member of the Board of 

County Commissioners and County Clerk. Motion carried 

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the Peyroll of 

the County Assessor. be reduced in the following items, to-wit: J.H.Parker from $200.00 to 

$175.00; Sidney Holt from $175.00 to $150.00; and Dale Reynolds from $160.00 to $150.00. 

Motion carried. 

The application of Mary B.Adems for striking of taxes on certain personal 

property was considered, and taxes ordered strikm. 

Nothing further coming on to be heard, the meeting stands adjourned until 

Monday, May 5th. 1924. 

ATTES?T: 
County | Olen. 

APPROVED: LT ilehasanck 

Chaimen, Bd. Co.Comrs.


