89508	Chloe Palmer	$\mathbf{Pension}$	10.00
89509	Annie Matlock	Pension	10.00
8 <b>9510</b>	Margaret Hilton	Pension	10.00
89511	Ethel Ridener	Pension	15.00
89512	Jerusha Carey	Pension	15.00
89513	Lizzie Smithy	Pension	15.00
89514	Eva Smalygo	Pension	15.00
89533	Cliff Myers	Fees	<b>₃</b> 85
89540	E.S: Johnson	Juro r	21.00
89546	Wm.Hellewell	Juro r	20.00
89548	General Govt.	Payroll	313.30
89556	Regional Planning Com.	Payro 11	75.00
89557	W.Warren Ferrell	Juror	· 3.00
89558	Burke Gibbs Co.	Est. #4.	19698.39
89559	Geo.B.Gumbart	Juror	18.00
89560	W. C. Black	Juror	. 21.00
89564	R.L.Fix	Juror	6.00
89564	Ed O.Cassidy	Expenses	146.48
89550	Jas.Harrington	Expenses	1.50
89565	L.L.Kelsey	Salary	Disallowed.
89566	G.F.Joiner	Salary	'Disallowed.
895 <i>6</i> 7	P.J, Joyce	Salary	Disallowed.
89568	Nathan Martin	Sal ary	Disallowed.
89569	Joe Del Beccaro	Sal ary	Disallowed.

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the resignation of E.S.Binning, District No. 3 Dawson, be and the same is hereby accepted. Motion carried.

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that J.E.Stanton,
beand he is hereby appointed Justice of the Peace within and for District No. 3, Dawson,
to replace E.S.Binning, resigned. Motion carried.

Motion was made by W. L. North, seconded by J. S. Shaver, that the matter of the investigation of T. L. Powell, former Justice of the Peace within and for District No. 12, Tulsa County, be and the same is hereby continued until Monday, May 5, thi 1924, at which time Mr. Powell is expected to furnish ma report, in detail, or as much as is possible, to the County Commissioners. Motion carried.

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the following claims be disallowed, for the reason that there are insufficient funds with which to pay same. Claims Numbered: 89321, 89565, 89566, 89567, 89568 and 89569. Motion carried.

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that The First National Bank of Tulsa, Oklahoma be notified to cash expense claims for the Sheriff's office when same have been properly endorsed by Sheriff, County Attorney, one member of the Board of County Commissioners and County Clerk. Motion carried.

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the Payroll of the County Assessor be reduced in the following items, to-wit: J.H.Parker from \$200.00 to \$175.00; Sidney Holt from \$175.00 to \$150.00; and Dale Reynolds from \$160.00 to \$150.00. Motion carried.

The application of Mary B. Adams for striking of taxes on certain personal property was considered, and taxes ordered striken.

Nothing further coming on to be heard, the meeting stands adjourned until Monday, May 5th. 1924.

County

Clerk.

Monday, May	5th. 1924.		
	•	APPROVED:	1,
	•	APPROVED: Ed Wolfedge	
	•	Chaiman, Bd.	Co.Comrs.
ATTEST:		<u> </u>	